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Evanston Invite — Sat Jan 11, 2020
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Glenbrook South
New Trier
Stevenson
Libertyville
Glenbard North
Evanston

Maine South
U-46 Co-Op
Niles North

North Shore Country Day

\

37.975

38.000

35.975

35.775

35.250

35.200

34.650

33.825

33.800

8.650

uB

36.100

36.500

36.000

31.803

32.750

31.650

28.750

29.000

30.200

7.500

BB

35.450

35.350

33.400

33.850

31.750

34.200

31.050

32.400

31.350

7.700

FX

35.600

34.500

35.450

33.750

33.550

31.750

33.500

31.400

31.100

7.600

145.125
144.350
140.825
135.178
133.300
132.800
127.950
126.625
126.450

31.450



127

12T

14T

14T

14T

18T

18T

18T

21

22

23T

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
New Trier

New Trier
Libertyville

New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Stevenson
Evanston
Evanston
Glenbard North
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Maine South
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Niles North
Stevenson
Stevenson
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Glenbard North

Evanston Invite — SatJan 11, 2020

Sheena Graham
Thalia Skoulikaris
Maeve Murdock
Avery Faulkner
Anna Becker

Kate Gorney
Mackenzie Padulo
Sydney Holder
Ally Gitler

Jamie Otwell

Ava Axelrood
Katie Wagner
Stella Khan
Cameron Hamilton
Susie Currey
Emily Weinstein
Sarah Ozeki
Gabriella Zygman
Ainslee Cutler
Ashley Schabes
Eleni Tryfonopoulos
Zoe Xidis

Aleina Capel

Varsity VAULT
9.800 23T Niles North
9.650 23T North Shore Country Day
9.575 23T U-46 Co-Op
9.550 27T  Glenbard North
9.525 27T  Libertyville
9.500 27T  Libertyville
9.425 27T New Trier
9.375 31T Maine South
9.325 31T Maine South
9.300 33T Libertyville
9.250 33T Maine South
9.100 33T Maine South
9.100 36T  Glenbard North
9.050 36T U-46 Co-Op
9.050 38  U-46 Co-Op
9.050 39  Evanston
8.900 40  U-46 Co-Op
8.800 41T Evanston
8.800 41T U-46 Co-Op
8.800 43T Evanston
8.750 43T Stevenson
8.700 45 Niles North
8.650

Avery Byrd

Mira Goldstein
Gianna Murkowski
Lauren Thiesen
Maya Roiland
Maddie Swanson
Maria Morabito
Silvia Buti

Annie Middendorf
Liv Bertaud

Anna Bridges
Carmen Jacobs
Lily Lewandowski
Nikeata Schuler
Kallie Christopherson
Lizzie Budde
Amelia Lis

Marisa Fisher
Naomi Johnson
Stella Morton
Emma Fang

Sofia Trotter

8.650
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
7.650



177

17T

19T

19T

21

22

23

Stevenson
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville

New Trier

New Trier
Glenbard North
Evanston
Glenbard North
Niles North
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Stevenson

New Trier

Niles North
Glenbrook South
Evanston

U-46 Co-Op

Evanston Invite — SatJan 11, 2020
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Emily Weinstein
Sheena Graham
Sydney Holder
Elena Pauker
Rachel Zun
Mackenzie Padulo
Ashley Schabes
Ainslee Cutler
Anna Becker
Amelia Montgomery
Avery Faulkner
Katie Wagner
Jamie Otwell
Sarah Ozeki

Zoe Xidis
Cameron Hamilton
Stella Khan

Emma Fang
Maeve Murdock
Avery Byrd

Thalia Skoulikaris
Ava Axelrood
Gianna Murkowski

9.400
9.350
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.100
9.053
9.050
8.950
8.850
8.650
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.150

247

247

26

27T

27T

29T

29T

31

32

33T

33T

35

36T

36T

38T

38T

40

aT

41T

43

44

45

46

Stevenson
U-46 Co-Op
Maine South
Evanston
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Libertyville
North Shore Country Day
Maine South
Evanston
Glenbard North
Maine South
Libertyville
Maine South
Niles North
Niles North
Maine South
U-46 Co-Op
U-46 Co-Op
Libertyville
U-46 Co-Op
Evanston

Niles North

Ally Gitler

Madi Aycock
Susie Currey
Lizzie Budde
Sydney Olejnik
Lily Lewandowski
Constance Zanze
Mira Goldstein
Bridget Pistorius
Marina Kalinina
Aleina Capel
Carmen Jacobs
Maya Roiland
Anna Bridges
Eleanor Burstin
Gabriella Zygman
Annie Middendorf
Kallie Christopherson
Amelia Lis

Emma Haas
Nikeata Schuler
Maya Zielinski
Sofia Trotter

8.050
8.050
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.200
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.750
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.550
6.400
6.400
6.000
5.800
5.700
5.200



20

21

22T

22T

Libertyville
Evanston
Glenbrook South
New Trier

New Trier

U-46 Co-Op
New Trier
Stevenson
Evanston
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbard North
Libertyville
Stevenson

Maine South
Glenbrook South
Glenbard North
Stevenson
Evanston
Libertyville

Niles North

U-46 Co-Op

Evanston Invite — SatJan 11, 2020
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Anna Becker

Ava Axelrood
Elena Pauker
Maria Morabito
Avery Faulkner
Madi Aycock
Maeve Murdock
Emily Weinstein
Jamie Otwell
Mackenzie Padulo
Stella Khan

Eleni Tryfonopoulos
Sarah Ozeki
Cameron Hamilton
Ashley Schabes
Susie Currey
Sheena Graham
Katie Wagner

Ally Gitler

Lizzie Budde

Sara Bogan
Gabriella Zygman
Gianna Murkowski

9.45
9.40
9.35
9.30
9.10
9.05
9.00
8.95
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.05
8.05

24

25

26T

26T

26T

26T

30T

30T

32T

32T

34T

34T

36T

36T

38T

38T

40

T

41T

41T

44

45

46

Maine South
New Trier
Evanston
Glenbard North
Niles North
U-46 Co-Op
New Trier
Stevenson
Libertyville
Niles North
Niles North
North Shore Country Day
Libertyville
Maine South
Evanston

U-46 Co-Op
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Maine South
Niles North
U-46 Co-Op
Glenbard North

Maine South

Annie Middendorf
Erin Gorney
Stella Morton
Lauren Thiesen
Zoe Xidis

Zoe Lee

Rachel Zun
Ainslee Cutler
Maddie Swanson
Avery Byrd
Eleanor Burstin
Mira Goldstein
Emma Haas
Bridget Pistorius
Marisa Fisher

Kallie Christopherson

Emma Fang
Aleina Capel
Anna Bridges
Sofia Trotter
Naomi Johnson
Lily Lewandowski
Lola Bahrs

8.00
7.95
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.75
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.65
7.65
7.45
7.45
7.30
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.85
6.80
3.30



16T

16T

18T

18T

20

21

227

227

Stevenson
Glenbard North
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Glenbard North
Evanston
Glenbrook South
Stevenson

Maine South
U-46 Co-Op
Stevenson

New Trier
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Maine South
Libertyville
Stevenson

New Trier

New Trier
Glenbrook South

Libertyville

Evanston Invite — SatJan 11, 2020
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Emily Weinstein
Sarah Ozeki
Mackenzie Padulo
Avery Faulkner
Sheena Graham
Katie Wagner
Jamie Otwell
Thalia Skoulikaris
Ally Gitler

Annie Middendorf
Madi Aycock
Emma Fang
Maeve Murdock
Anna Becker
Cameron Hamilton
Elena Pauker
Susie Currey
Emma Haas
Ashley Schabes
Sydney Holder
Amy Zun

Natalia Wojcik
Sara Bogan

9.50
9.25
9.20
9.15
9.05
9.00
8.95
8.85
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.45
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.15

22T

25T

25T

25T

28T

28T

28T

28T

28T

33

34T

34T

34T

37T

37T

39

40T

40T

42

43

44

45

46

Maine South
Maine South
Niles North
Stevenson
Evanston
Libertyville
Maine South
Niles North
U-46 Co-Op
Glenbard North
Evanston

New Trier

Niles North
North Shore Country Day
U-46 Co-Op
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Niles North
Evanston

U-46 Co-Op
Evanston

Niles North

U-46 Co-Op

Carmen Jacobs
Silvia Buti

Avery Byrd
Ainslee Cutler
Ava Axelrood

Liv Bertaud

Anna Bridges
Gabriella Zygman
Gianna Murkowski
Lauren Thiesen
Lizzie Budde
Maria Morabito
Zoe Xidis

Mira Goldstein
Amelia Lis

Lily Lewandowski
Aleina Capel
Eleanor Burstin
Stella Morton
Zoe Lee

Maya Zielinski
Sofia Trotter
Kallie Christopherson

8.15
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.10
7.05
6.80
6.70
6.40



8T

8T

10T

10T

Stevenson

New Trier
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Evanston

New Trier
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Evanston
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson

Maine South
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Emily Weinstein
Avery Faulkner
Anna Becker
Sheena Graham
Mackenzie Padulo
Jamie Otwell
Maeve Murdock
Sarah Ozeki

Katie Wagner

Ava Axelrood
Ashley Schabes
Cameron Hamilton
Ally Gitler

Susie Currey

Varsity ALL AROUND
36.900 15  Stevenson
36.750 16 U-46 Co-Op
36.628 17 Niles North
36.550 18  Niles North
36.525 19  Stevenson
35.700 20  Evanston
35.525 21 Maine South
35.250 22 Niles North
35.250 23 North Shore Country Day
34.850 24 Glenbard North
34.850 25 Maine South
34.550 26 Glenbard North
34.375 27 U-46 Co-Op
33.850 28  Niles North

Ainslee Cutler
Gianna Murkowski
Avery Byrd

Zoe Xidis

Emma Fang

Lizzie Budde
Annie Middendorf
Gabriella Zygman
Mira Goldstein
Lily Lewandowski
Anna Bridges
Aleina Capel

Kallie Christopherson
Sofia Trotter

33.800
32.850
32.800
32.750
32.600
32.000
31.850
31.550
31450
30.350
30.250
29.950
28.650
26.550



